

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	26301
Full Product Name	Edradour Malt Whisky Cake
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Sultanas, Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Pal & Rapeseed) Maize Starch, Whole Egg Powder, Whey Powder (Milk) Raising Agent: Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonate, Egg White Powder, Emulsifier: Mono- and diglycerides of Fatty Acids; Flavouring, Salt, Pasteurised Eggs , Edradour Whisky, Glazed whole cherries (cherries 57%) Sugar, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Sulphur Dioxide; Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Colour Erthrosine, Inverted Syrup / Golden Syrup, Glycerol, Mixed Peel (Orange Peel 46%), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel 11%, Sucrose, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Sulphur Dioxide) Honey, Water, Almonds on top.
May contain statements	Tree Nuts
Net Quantity in grams	300g
Country of Origin	Scotland
Storage instructions	Cool and Dry
Manufacturer's name and address	Gardeners of Scotland Ltd Tuffholm Scotland M11 0ED
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes

Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	No
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
11.04.2023		V1		